The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HIVEMIND ROBOTICS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2024-11-01 BT =REVrobotics txn_78HBeep -$281.71 -$281.71
2024-11-01 goBILDA txn K9H7nBa -$173.22 -$454.93
2024-11-01 BT =REVrobotics txn wNHKy5G -$139.74 -$594.67
2024-11-02 AndyMark txn 66HZaXX -$449.39 -$1,044.06
2024-11-02 SP SWYFT ROBOTICS txn zVHdxoP -$212.82 -$1,256.88
2024-11-04 Amazon txn_brHOKnr -$12.91 -$1,269.79
2024-11-04 Donation from FIRSTINVERMONT txn_ a8HANQZ $1,500.00 $230.21
2024-11-11 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/4 TO 11/10 txn BZHoxLZ -$105.00 $125.21
2024-11-18 Check deposit txn 4dH7Y9W $300.00 $425.21
2024-11-21 PITSCO EDUCATION LLC txn NQHEgv5 -$295.00 $130.21
2024-11-25 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/18 TO 11/24 txn yXHBBXb -$21.00 $109.21

WITHDRAWN: $1,690.79. DEPOSITED: $1,800.00. $109.21

HiveMind Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from HiveMind Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



